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3 54 ALBERTO FERRANDEZ
48 VAN ORTOLA

69 MARCOS RUDA

18 ANGEL PIQUERAS

13 MARCO TAPIA

29 HARRISON VOIGHT
83 ALVARO CARPE
10 95 MARCO MORELLI
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B 12 49 JULIO GARCIA
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e 13 10 ADRIAN CRUCES
® 14 74 DAJJIRO SAKO
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e 15 32 DAVID REAL
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o 16 30 COLLIN VEJJER

#38 17 12 JACOB JOHN ROULSTONE
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e 18 44 HUGO MILLAN
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o 19 41 ROBERTO GARCIA

B B20 7 Fueeo FarioL

B P21 77 varmavore
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R 22 27 ROMEO SANDOVAL

I3 23 55 NOAH DETTWILER

B 24 66 PHILLIP TONN
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s 26 75 JUSTIN FOKKERT

2 84 ZONTA VAN DEN GOORBERGH
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OPENBANK ASPAR TEAM

SUPERB

CUNA DE CAMPEONES

OPENBANK ASPAR TEAM

TEAM HONDA LAGLISSE

TALENT TEAM ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0
LEOPARD IMPALA JUNIOR TEAM
SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE

HAWKERS FINETWORK ARO TEAM
TALENT TEAM ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,0
CUNA DE CAMPEONES

JEREZ ANDALUCIA MOTOR TALENT
CUNA DE CAMPEONES

CUNA DE CAMPEONES

MHP RACING-TECH SOLUTIONS
APEX-CARDOSO RACING

LEOPARD IMPALA JUNIOR TEAM
CUNA DE CAMPEONES

CARDOSO RACING

IKONO LAGLISSE ACADEMY

SIC58 SQUADRA CORSE

HAWKERS FINETWORK ARO TEAM
REALE AVINTIA MTA JUNIOR TEAM
LIQUI MOLY INTACTGP SIC JUNIOR TEAM
MVK DANI RIVAS TALENT TEAM
STICHTINGTALENT TEAM OUDLEUSEN
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13
10
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0
62
79
89

128
132
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147
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174
182
183
194
197
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207
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212
215
220
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0 25 25 25
62 13 8
17 16 16 20
10 20 7 10
39 10 9
4 20 13
2 10 9 11
13 6 1 5
2 8 6
3 13 3 16
22 6 7
8 7 2
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